
2024             

              

Nº EMPLEADO/A APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DIETA/S KMS IMPORTE KMS OTROS GASTOS TOTAL 

ABRIL             

30 ALCÁZAR VAQUERIZO, SATURNINO 240,03 € 100 26,00 €   266,03 € 

13159 BARRAGÁN PULGARÍN, LOURDES   380 98,80 €   98,80 € 

13153 BENÍTEZ CASILAS, JUAN CARLOS   200 52,00 €   52,00 € 

13143 BUENAVISTA GARCÍA, FRANCISCO   212 55,12 €   55,12 € 

12376 CABEZAS MARTÍN, RICARDO 80,01 €       80,01 € 

12604 DELFA CUPIDO, JUAN MARIA   415 107,90 €   107,90 € 

12887 DÍAZ FARIAS, RAMÓN 280,98 528 137,28 €   418,26 € 

13161 FUENTES DEL PUERTO, MARÍA NATIVIDAD   294 76,44 €   76,44 € 

13157 GALLEGO BORREGO, GREGORIO   150 39,00 €   39,00 € 

13140 GÓMEZ PAREJO, MANUEL   595 154,70 €   154,70 € 

9693 GONZÁLEZ RAMIRO, ABEL 106,68 € 222 57,72 €   164,40 € 

11839 HERNÁIZ DE SIXTE, ANDRÉS 26,67 €       26,67 € 

12568 JAREÑO CRESPO, RAÚL 26,67 € 1236 321,36 €   348,03 € 

13160 ROMERO GARCÍA, CARMEN   152 39,52 €   39,52 € 

11850 ROMERO GRAGERA, ROBERTO   70 18,20 €   18,20 € 

12339 SANCHO CORTÉS, MANUELA   40 10,40 €   10,40 € 

12585 SILVA LEÑADOR, FRANCISCA   567,8 147,63 €   147,63 € 

2129 VALLS MUÑOZ, ANA BELÉN 26,67 € 416 108,16 €   134,83 € 

 TOTAL ABRIL 787,71 € 5577,8 1.450,23 € 0,00 € 2.237,94 € 

       

Nº EMPLEADO/A APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DIETA/S KMS IMPORTE KMS OTROS GASTOS TOTAL 

MAYO             

30 ALCÁZAR VAQUERIZO, SATURNINO 286,70 €       286,70 € 

13159 BARRAGÁN PULGARÍN, LOURDES   1008 262,08 €   262,08 € 

13153 BENÍTEZ CASILAS, JUAN CARLOS   600 156,00 €   156,00 € 

12376 CABEZAS MARTÍN, RICARDO 51,09 €       51,09 € 

12604 DELFA CUPIDO, JUAN MARIA 80,01 € 1235 321,10 €   401,11 € 

12887 DÍAZ FARIAS, RAMÓN 106,68 34 8,84 €   115,52 € 

13161 FUENTES DEL PUERTO, MARÍA NATIVIDAD   882 229,32 €   229,32 € 

13157 GALLEGO BORREGO, GREGORIO   450 117,00 €   117,00 € 

13140 GÓMEZ PAREJO, MANUEL   2007,5 521,95 €   521,95 € 

9693 GONZÁLEZ RAMIRO, ABEL 106,68 € 49 12,74 € 2,60 € 122,02 € 

11839 HERNÁIZ DE SIXTE, ANDRÉS 26,67 €       26,67 € 

12568 JAREÑO CRESPO, RAÚL 106,68 € 1061 275,86 €   382,54 € 

12888 LINARES MATITO, LOURDES   744 193,44 €   193,44 € 

13160 ROMERO GARCÍA, CARMEN   456 118,56 €   118,56 € 

11850 ROMERO GRAGERA, ROBERTO   70 18,20 €   18,20 € 

12339 SANCHO CORTÉS, MANUELA   120 31,20 €   31,20 € 

12585 SILVA LEÑADOR, FRANCISCA   745 193,70 €   193,70 € 

2129 VALLS MUÑOZ, ANA BELÉN 53,34 € 380 98,80 €   152,14 € 

 TOTAL MAYO 817,85 € 9841,5 2.558,79 € 2,60 € 3.379,24 € 

       

Nº EMPLEADO/A APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DIETA/S KMS IMPORTE KMS OTROS GASTOS TOTAL 

JUNIO             

30 ALCÁZAR VAQUERIZO, SATURNINO 186,69 € 80 20,80 €   207,49 € 

13159 BARRAGÁN PULGARÍN, LOURDES   504 131,04 €   131,04 € 

13153 BENÍTEZ CASILAS, JUAN CARLOS   400 104,00 €   104,00 € 

12604 DELFA CUPIDO, JUAN MARIA 106,68 € 899 233,74 €   340,42 € 

13161 FUENTES DEL PUERTO, MARÍA NATIVIDAD   588 152,88 €   152,88 € 

13157 GALLEGO BORREGO, GREGORIO   300 78,00 €   78,00 € 

13140 GÓMEZ PAREJO, MANUEL   472 122,72 €   122,72 € 

9693 GONZÁLEZ RAMIRO, ABEL 26,67 € 51 13,26 € 1,95 € 41,88 € 

11839 HERNÁIZ DE SIXTE, ANDRÉS 80,01 €       80,01 € 

12568 JAREÑO CRESPO, RAÚL 346,71 € 1069 277,94 € 48,56 € 673,21 € 

13160 ROMERO GARCÍA, CARMEN   304 79,04 €   79,04 € 



11850 ROMERO GRAGERA, ROBERTO   140 36,40 €   36,40 € 

12339 SANCHO CORTÉS, MANUELA   80 20,80 €   20,80 € 

12585 SILVA LEÑADOR, FRANCISCA   725 188,50 €   188,50 € 

2129 VALLS MUÑOZ, ANA BELÉN 26,67 € 386 100,36 €   127,03 € 

 TOTAL JUNIO 773,43 € 5998 1.559,48 € 50,51 € 2.383,42 € 

       

 TOTAL SEGUNDO TRIMESTRE 2.378,99 € 21417 5.568,50 € 53,11 € 8.000,60 € 

 


